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Instead of a always write an before words beginning with a vowel.  All other words have the usual a before them. 

These words start with a vowel:   

                                                                                         

                                              Write a or an before each word: 

                                                                                              

  

               

 

 

 

 

 
 

     

 Write an or a in the gaps: 
1. Dylan wants to be ___ dancer or ___ actor when he grows up. 

2.  ___ ambulance was called because there had been ___ accident. 

3. ___ large bird flew high above us.  I think it was ___ eagle. 

4. There is ___ apple orchard at the bottom of the garden.  

5. They have ___ new address so I copied it onto___ envelope. 

6. I have ___ uncle who is ___ officer in the Army.                       

7. ___ iceberg sank the Titanic. It was ___ tragedy as many lives were lost. 

actor adventure 

ambulance address 

arch arm 

earwig eagle 

eclipse elephant 

envelope iceberg 

igloo ink 

orchard officer 

ocean uncle 

uproar uniform 

_________ 
 

apple 

_________ 
 

lunchbox 

_________ 
 

iceberg 

_________ 
 

leg 

_________ 
 

imp 

_________ 
 

fairy 

_________ 
 

book 

_________ 
 

aunt 

_________ 
 

leaf 


